1/6/2023
ID
226
227
228
229
230
232
233
234
235
236
237
240
241
242
243
244

downstairs bedroom

Item

wall hanging polar bear croach
bunkbeds w/ladder

lamp desk brass swivel

bearu w/mirror

radio AM/FM clock

wall hanging polar bear and cub
monitor

lamp desk florescent

desk

chair metal folding

UPS

box storage Turtles

bookcase 4 shelf pine

diarama glass Korean

rack clothes dowel

bookcase 5 shelf X 2

mm:ss
0:03

0:20

0:36

0:44

Heir

Notes
Origin of the Big Bang Theory as Doug fell out of bed

Sorrie Estate in poor condition

~60 years old and still working
Sorrie Estate

Gregory's locker with personal belongings
text books

text books and phonograph records

Page 1of1



