downstairs bedroom

1/6/2023

_, -,	-			
ID	Item	mm:ss	Heir	Notes
226	wall hanging polar bear croach	0:03		
227	bunkbeds w/ladder			Origin of the Big Bang Theory as Doug fell out of bed
228	lamp desk brass swivel			
229	bearu w/mirror			Sorrie Estate in poor condition
230	radio AM/FM clock			
232	wall hanging polar bear and cub	0:20		
233	monitor			
234	lamp desk florescent			~60 years old and still working
235	desk			Sorrie Estate
236	chair metal folding			
237	UPS			
240	box storage Turtles	0:36		Gregory's locker with personal belongings
241	bookcase 4 shelf pine			text books
242	diarama glass Korean	0:44		
243	rack clothes dowel			
244	bookcase 5 shelf X 2			text books and phonograph records